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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS Il Cursa Popular Peus Grossos

Dorsal  Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmPosReal T_Real

1 182 Damia Ramis Pons 1992  CAMI - GardenHotels.com 1- M30 0:36:45  3:26 0:36:44
2 120 Toni Nicolau Marti 1987  CAMI - GardenHotels.com 2- M30 0:37:08 328 0:37:09
3 163 Tolo Fiol Soler 1967 Can Calco Hotels 1- M40 0:37:33 331 0:37:33
4 138 Tomeu Nicolau Catala 1968 C.A. Manacor 2- M40 0:38:24 335 0:38:23
5 211 Antonio Justicia 1973 3- M40 0:38:51  3:38 0:38:50
6 110 David Barrientos Martin 1975  Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.  4- M40 0:39:34 342 0:39:33
7 181 Lloreng Segui Sanchez 1970  Cercle Solleric 5- M40 0:40:32 347 0:40:31
8 188 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965  Club Esportiu Garden Hotels ~ 1- M50 0:40:47  3:49 0:40:46
9 208 ToniJoan Gaia 1986 3- M30 0:42:32 359 0:42:30
10 160 Bernat Riera Mestre 1975 6- M40 0:42:38 339 0:42:36
11 166 Joan Carbonell Mateu 1983 4- M30 0:42:40 359 0:42:38
12 123 Carlos Alvarez Encinas 1965 C.D. Atletas del Planeta 2- M50 0:43:08  4:02 0:43:07
13 175 Ricardo Gonzalez Romero 1975 7- M40 0:43:15 403 0:43:13
14 135 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963  Es Pedal Bunyola 3- M50 0:43:39 405 0:43:36
15 126 Sergio Rodriguez Molina 1987 5- M30 0:43:53  4:06 0:43:51
16 201 Sebastia Massanet Llull 1975 8- M40 0:43:55  4:06 0:43:51
17 131 Salvador Galmes Puigros 1974  Ses Paparres 9- M40 0:43:55  4:06 0:43:38
18 167 Guillem Munar Bauza 1972  C.A. Manacor 10- M40 0:44:33 410 0:44:29
19 189 Marc Rigo Cabrer 1978 Nordic Walking Llevant 6- M30 0:44:45 4:11 0:44:42
20 7 Jaume Bonet Bauza 1973  Sense Club 11- M40 0:45:.01 412 0:44:59
21 194 Manuel Fernandez Tena 1955 4- M50 0:45:04 413 0:45:02
22 199 Antonio Santandreu Barquero 1969 12- M40 0:45:06 413 0:45:22
23 114 Lauren Mackin F 1991  Profitness 1- F30 0:45:12 413 0:45:09
24 105 Oscar Vifiuela Moreno 1973  A.D. Maraton Jerez 13- M40 0:45:17 414 0:45:14
25 130 Jaume Bassa Burgdorf 1971  Ses Paparres/Xendenguets  14- M40 0:45:35 416 0:45:18
26 133 Jaume Zanoguera Sastre 1970 A.A. Colonia De Sant Jordi ~ 15- M40 0:45:57 418 0:45:43
27 136 Lloreng Coll Vionesa 1970 C Ermassets Esporles 16- M40 0:45:57 418 0:45:44
28 168 Biel Riera Sanchez 1981 7- M30 0:46:11 419 0:45:56
29 178 Jose Luis Alhambra Smith 1966  CAV Calvia 17- M40 0:46:20 420 0:46:17
30 162 Jordi Gaya Mieras 1988  Peus Grossos Sant Joan 8- M30 0:46:43  4:22 0:46:36
31 128 Joan Llull Vives 1965  Malalts de Turmell 5- M50 0:47:02 424 0:46:57
32 14 Andreu Bover Company 1986  Peus Grossos 9- M30 0:47:06 424 0:46:58
33 137 Josep Serra Real 1978  S’Esclat Club Sineu 10- M30 0:47:08 424 0:46:57
34 5 Juanjo Mas Amengual 1970  Frente Judaico Popular 18- M40 0:47:11 425 0:47:02
35 108 Biel Ferriol Bergas 1982  SaRiba Club Triatlo 11- M30 0:47:27 426 0:47:17
36 106 Andres Alafion Vazquez 1957  Canoble 6- M50 0:47:51  4:28 0:47:50
37 127 Gabriel Roca Ramon 1955  CAB-Siurell O.C. 7- M50 0:48:05 430 0:48:01
38 209 Joan ballester 1986 12- M30 0:48:16 431 0:48:14
39 121 Joan Company Santos 1983  Peus Grossos Sant Joan 13- M30 0:48:18 431 0:48:12
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Dorsal
40 173
41 129
42 165
43 9
44 174
45 169
46 111
47 215
48 197
49 13
50 164
51 153
52 145
53 177
54 207
55 140
56 142
57 17
58 184
59 193
60 104
61 15
62 139
63 144
64 3
65 12
66 156
67 22
68 192
69 180
70 158
1122
72 149
73 148
74107
75 101
76 187
77 214
7 112
79 117
80 134
81 18
82 151
83 20
84 115
85 154
86 119

Nom i Llinatges
Arnau Picornell Company
Mateu Santandreu Galmes
Sixto Ruiz Olivares
Guillermo Mas
Juan Francisco Ripoll Mas
Tomas Nicolau Rapado
Fermin Orrantia Ajenjo
Miquel Riera
Jaume Melis Matheu
Angel Rossello Socias
Antoni Villalonga Escanellas
Javier Canto Gil
Sebastia Oliver Bennasar
Pere Pau Carbonell Jorda
Jaume Mas Roig
Antonia Riera Bassa
Joan Anselm Ginard Vicens
Joana Gaia
Priam Villalonga Marti

Daniel Reus Augusto

Jorge Gonzalez De Matauco Alons&966

Pedro Pascual
Eugenio De La Torre Barreiro
Jaume Pascual Galletero

Gustavo Jesus Pesoa Martinez

Carlos Adrover Adrover
Eduard Montes Canto
Pep Toni Gomez

Jan Sahm

Rafel Gaia Gaia

Martin Winter

Marc Vidal Matas

Jeroni Vidal Orell
Bernadi J. Gual Mas
Miguel Nebot Mascar6
Miquel Fiol Oliver

Jordi Mesquida Company
Guillem Gibert

Tomas Nadal Amer
Nikola Fernandez Young
Barrie Hobbs Hobbs
Antoni Salo

Miguel Angel Villalonga
Antonio Riera pascual
Rafel Juan Cortes
Xavier Amengual Real
Manuel Lopez-Brea Ruiz
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat
1983 Peus Grossos Sant Joan
1966  Ses Paparres
1975 C.E. TRIATS.SOM
1966
1971  Marra-Tri
1975
1960 CAMI - GardenHotels.com
1988
1973 X Men
1999  Sin Club
1956 Cars
1986
1968 Sa Milana - Alaro
1977  S'Esclat Club Sineu
1982

F 1978 C.A. Manacor
1966 C. D. Atletas del Planeta

F 1989
1975
1975  C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI
1993
1960 Policia Local Palma
1966  Phision Run Guiem Duran
1974
1972
1975  Speed Club
1986
1971  Petrolheads
1961  Peu Grossos Somvital
1976
1983  Peus Grossos Sant Joan
1970 Vima Team
1980 C.C. Maria De La Salut
1960  Trotons Serverins
1966
1977  Agroglamour Sport
1965
1971 X Men

F 1975 C. D. Atletas del Planeta
1965
1968
1971  Dversia Runners
1976
1981
1958 Cars
1956  Club De Mar Runners
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Pos-Cat
14- M30
19- M40
15- M30
20- M40
21- M40
22- M40
8- M50
16- M30
23- M40
17- M30

9- M50
18- M30
24- M40
19- M30
20- M30

2- F30
25- M40
3- F30
26- M40
27- M40
28- M40
21- M30
10- M50
29- M40
30- M40
31- M40
32- M40
22- M30
33- M40
11- M50
23- M30
24- M30
34- M40
25- M30
12- M50
35- M40
26- M30
13- M50
36- M40

1- F40
14- M50
37- M40
38- M40
27- M30
28- M30
15- M50
16- M50

T_Oficial
0:48:25
0:48:31
0:48:41
0:48:58
0:49:01
0:49:05
0:49:23
0:49:26
0:49:33
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:51
0:49:54
0:49:58
0:50:00
0:50:11
0:50:26
0:50:29
0:50:30
0:50:55
0:50:57
0:51:24
0:51:24
0:51:28
0:51:36
0:51:36
0:51:41
0:52:09
0:52:15
0:52:18
0:52:23
0:52:30
0:52:31
0:52:34
0:52:35
0:52:35
0:52:39
0:52:49
0:52:49
0:52:53
0:53:13
0:53:27
0:53:56
0:54:34
0:54:36
0:54:56
0:55:10

m/kmPos Real T_Real

4:31 0:48:20
4:32 0:48:14
4:33 0:48:36
4:35 0:48:47
4:35 0:48:58
4:35 0:48:55
4:37 0:49:10
4:37 0:49:13
4:38 0:49:23
4:39 0:49:40
4:39 0:49:34
4:40 0:49:45
4:40 0:49:44
4:40 0:49:49
4:40 0:49:47
4:41 0:50:09
4:43 0:50:13
4:43 0:50:22
4:43 0:50:26
4:46 0:50:42
4:46 0:50:50
4:48 0:51:07
4:48 0:51:23
4:49 0:51:12
4:49 0:51:32
4:49 0:51:32
4:50 0:51:27
4:52 0:52:07
4:53 0:52:05
4:53 0:52:14
4:54 0:52:20
4:54 0:52:23
4:54 0:52:19
4:55 0:52:23
4:55 0:52:29
4:55 0:52:17
4:55 0:52:26
4:56 0:52:40
4:56 0:52:39
4:57 0:52:51
4:58 0:53:01
5:00 0:53:18
5:02 0:53:52
5:06 0:54:18
5:06 0:54:25
5:08 0:54:46
5:09 0:55:09
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Dorsal
87 200
88 186
89 243
9 157
91 150
92 132
93 124
94 161
95 203
96 183
97 | 113
98 118
99 10
100 198
101 6
102 16
103 196
104 102
105 109
106 159
107 4
108 2
109 152
110 141
11 195
112 155
13 125
114179
15 176
116 185
117 190
18 172
119 146
120 143
121 191
122 21
123 3
124 11
Retirat
212

Nom i Llinatges
Rafel Munar Pons

Francisco Garcia Prado
Pep De N\'Olga Morla
Maite Martorell Cerrato
Francesc Garcias Llompart
Francisco Mufioz Izquierdo
Juanfra Rodriguez Ortega
Antoni Oliver Blanch
Antoni Barcel6 Matas
Frederic Febrer Colomina
Pere Siquier Pons

Miguel Angel Cabrer Garcia
Guillem Company Bauca
Esteve Bauza Mascar6
Joan Juan Roig Roig

Fafel Diaz

Noemi Prats Pico

Jordi Puigsegur Figueras
Cati Catala Horrach

Biel Sunyer Mesquida

Maria Francisca Gomis Dalmau

Tomas Barcelo Barcelo
Alfredo Tamayo Geglundez
Ester Amengual Real
Margalida Font Bauza
Catalina Garcia Segura
Joan Andreu Juan Torrens
Catalina Galmes Garau
Benjamin Candel Giner
Joan Frau Llad6

Claudia Santos Adrover

Antoni Miquel Bau¢a Company

Cati Pons Sampol

Ma Del Pilar Coll Alorda
Mercedes Oliver Mird
Maria de les Neus Forteza
Natalia Gomez

Cristina Moya Quetglas

Tomeu Verger
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1958
1967
1974
F 1975
1984
1954
1975
1971
1971
1966
1965
1973
1979
1974
1975
1985
F 1977
1970
F 1973
1970
F 1974
1971
1954
F 1960
F 1973
F 1960
1972
F 1977
1978
1992
F 1990
1992
F 1961
F 1970
F 1964
F 1972
F 1978
F 1978

1974

Club/Ciutat

Independiente

Vai Rafiala Team
CA S'Hostal Montuiri
CA S'Hostal Montuiri

Cars

Club De Mar Runners

La Vila Runners - Watersea

Peus Grosos Sant Joan

X Men
Peus Grossos

CA S'Hostal Montuiri

C. D. Atletas del Planeta

CA S'Hostal Montuiri
Peus Grossos

Sa Banda

Cars

Cars

Cars

Pecanpie

Club Atletisme Porreres

A.A. Colonia De Sant Jordi

Peus Grossos Sant Joan

Cars

C. D. Atletas del Planeta

Peus Grossos-Somvital

Sa Milana - Alaro
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Pos-Cat
17- M50
39- M40
40- M40
2- F40
29- M30
18- M50
41- M40
42- M40
43- M40
44- M40
19- M50
45- M40
30- M30
46- M40
31- M30
32- M30
4- F30
47- M40
3- F40
48- M40
4- F40
49- M40
20- M50
1- F50
5- F40
2- F50
50- M40
5- F30
33- M30
34- M30
6- F30
35- M30
3- F50
6- F40
4- F50
7- F40
7- F30
8- F30

T_Oficial
0:55:16
0:55:29
0:55:56
0:56:21
0:56:25
0:56:33
0:56:47
0:57:09
0:57:10
0:57:17
0:57:52
0:57:59
0:58:38
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:59:06
0:59:06
0:59:10
0:59:19
0:59:31
0:59:41
1:00:16
1:00:19
1:00:20
1:00:38
1:01:33
1:02:32
1:03:03
1:03:03
1:03:39
1:03:39
1:05:50
1:06:56
1:07:32
1:08:18
1:09:12
1:10:28
1:13:21

Ret.

m/kmPos Real T_Real

5:10
5:11
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:24
5:25
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:40
5:45
5:51
5:54
5:54
5:57
5:57
6:09
6:15
6:19
6:23
6:28
6:35
6:51

0:55:28
0:55:14
0:55:52
0:56:15
0:56:11
0:56:22
0:56:44
0:57:04
0:57:04
0:56:59
0:57:37
0:57:49
0:58:26
0:58:27
0:58:27
0:58:55
0:58:52
0:58:56
0:59:09
0:59:20
0:59:33
1:00:05
1:00:08
1:00:09
1:00:28
1:01:23
1:02:18
1:02:47
1:02:47
1:03:32
1:03:32
1:05:43
1:06:46
1:07:17
1:08:04
1:08:56
1:10:20
1:13:12
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